H 4
ACCESSORIES Sleeves and collets
U
S
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
ACCESSORIES Sleeves and collets
Cylindrical sleeve with EasyFix positioning
Cylindrical sleeves for metric bars
132L..-B (INCH)
CZCMS inch - CZCWS metric
Dimensions, inch
CZCMS CZCWS Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF OAL BD1
1 6 132L-1606050-B 1.000 .236 .197 2.165 1.236
8 132L-1608050-B 1.000 .315 .197 2.165 1.236
10 132L-1610050-B 1.000 .394 .197 2.165 1.236
12 132L-1612050-B 1.000 .472 .197 2.165 1.236
16 132L-1616050-B 1.000 .630 .197 2.165 1.236
3/4 6 132L-1206050-B .750 .236 .197 2.165 .984
8 132L-1208050-B .750 .315 .197 2.165 .984
10 132L-1210050-B .750 .394 .197 2.165 .984
12 132L-1212050-B .750 .472 .197 2.165 .984
Groove for EasyFix sleeve is available on all cylindrical boring bars in diameter.
5-25 mm (.197-1.000 inch)
I1